
 

Kettlebrook Short Stay School 

Further Education Open Events 

 
South Staffordshire College Open days at Cannock, Tamworth, Lichfield and Rodbaston 
Campuses: 
Saturday 14th October 2023, 10am -1pm 

Saturday 25th November 2023, 10am-1pm 
Saturday 20th January 2024, 10am -1pm 

Saturday 9th March 2024, 10am -1pm 

Saturday 18th May 2024, 10am- 1pm 
Saturday 22nd June 2024, 10am-1pm 
  
Stafford College Open Days: 
Wednesday 18th October, 5.30pm -8.30pm 

Thursday 30th November 2023, 5.30pm - 8pm 
Saturday 3rd February 2024, 10am - 12noon 
Saturday 18th May 2024, 10am - 12noon 
  

Birmingham Metropolitan College Open Events at Matthew Boulton, Sutton Coldfield, James 
Watts, and Erdington Skills Centre: 
Wednesday 21st February, 4pm – 7pm 
Saturday 15th June, 10am – 1pm 
 
Walsall College Open Days: 

Wednesday 11th October 2023, 4pm -8pm 
Thursday 16th November 2023, 4pm- 8pm  
Saturday 13th January 2024, 10am -2pm 
Wednesday 20th March 2024, 4pm -7pm 
Thursday 20th June 2024, 4pm -7pm 

 
Burton and South Derbyshire College: 
Monday 29th January, 5pm – 7pm 
Saturday 27th April, 10am – 1pm 
 
Stephen Burke Construction Academy (Swadlincote): 
Saturday 2nd March, 10am – 12pm 

 
Please check individual websites for any updates to the above event details. 
Sixth Form Open events usually take place in the Autumn term, please contact individual sixth 
forms to arrange individual tours and visits. 
  


